
INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB11

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Marco Garcia Chocarro AZPILAGAÑA 140 120 260
Oihan Zaldua Perez AZPILAGAÑA 120 140 260
Martín Osinaga BELMECHER 90 90 180
Xabier López De Dicastillo AZPILAGAÑA 90 60 150
Martín Ruiz BELMECHER 60 90 150
Nicolas Muñoz Coffinier AZPILAGAÑA 60 60 120
Kepa Irulegui BELMECHER 60 40 100
Martin Garro Del Arco AZPILAGAÑA 40 60 100
Brian Whale AZPILAGAÑA 40 40 80
Hugo Baquedano ESTELLA 40 40 80
Endika Sola BELMECHER 60 0 60
Pablo Garín ESTELLA 20 40 60
Inar San Martín BELMECHER 0 60 60
Hugo San Martín BELMECHER 40 0 40
Peru Navarro Irigoyen AZPILAGAÑA 0 20 20

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB13

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Iñigo Jimenez Gonzalo AZPILAGAÑA 140 140 280
Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER 90 120 210
Hector Marquez Luquin AZPILAGAÑA 120 90 210
Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER 90 90 180
Ivan Berné ESTELLA 60 60 120
Aitor Anta Recalde AZPILAGAÑA 40 60 100
Alex Montaño BELMECHER 60 40 100
Galder Sagardoy Sevilla AZPILAGAÑA 60 40 100
Ohian Perez Alzorriz AZPILAGAÑA 60 20 80
Mikel Leoz Alamán AZPILAGAÑA 40 40 80
Joan Bonet BELMECHER 40 40 80
Miguel Oneca Cabornero AZPILAGAÑA 20 40 60
José Prados BELMECHER 40 0 40
Acher Fernández BELMECHER 40 0 40
Imanol Masa BELMECHER 40 0 40
Teo Fernández ESTELLA 40 0 40
Andoni Villanueva Olloqui AZPILAGAÑA 20 20 40
Mateo Asensio Muneta AZPILAGAÑA 0 40 40

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB15

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Daniel Jimenez Gonzalo AZPILAGAÑA 140 140 280
Jorge Moron Marin AZPILAGAÑA 90 120 210
Javier Ajona BELMECHER 90 90 180
Ibai Garcés ESTELLA 40 90 130
Pablo Suberviola ESTELLA 60 60 120
Aimar Garín ESTELLA 120 0 120
Lucas Umilio Perez AZPILAGAÑA 60 60 120
Álvaro Jordán Liberal AZPILAGAÑA 60 40 100
Mikel Martínez De Estívariz ESTELLA 40 60 100
Egoi Echeverría ESTELLA 40 40 80
Adrian Alvarez Castera AZPILAGAÑA 20 60 80
Mario Masa BELMECHER 60 0 60
Julen Buteau Enecoiz AZPILAGAÑA 20 40 60



INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO SUB17

Jugador Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Aaron Leoné BELMECHER 140 120 260
Aitor San Martin Modrego AZPILAGAÑA 120 140 260
Unai Nagore Sanjuan AZPILAGAÑA 90 90 180
Eneko Etxarri BELMECHER 60 90 150
Iñigo Barcos Ullate AZPILAGAÑA 60 60 120
Ivan Quesada Lopez AZPILAGAÑA 60 40 100
Andres Hermoso De Mendoza BELMECHER 40 60 100
Ander San Martin BELMECHER 90 0 90
Ekaitz Oroz Martinez AZPILAGAÑA 40 40 80
Jesus Arzoz BELMECHER 60 0 60
Endika Sanzol AZPILAGAÑA 40 20 60
Javier Renzulli Santesteban AZPILAGAÑA 40 20 60
Ignacio Vives Zúñiga AZPILAGAÑA 20 40 60
Asier Abadías Ibánez AZPILAGAÑA 0 60 60

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB11

Jugadora Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Ane De Antonio ESTELLA 140 140 280
Rocio Ajona BELMECHER 120 120 240
Ainhoa Villanueva Olloqui AZPILAGAÑA 90 90 180
Maria Reclusa ESTELLA 60 90 150
Anne Leoz Alamán AZPILAGAÑA 40 60 100
Nahia Navarro Irigoyen AZPILAGAÑA 0 60 60
Lucía Chasco ESTELLA 0 40 40

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB13

Jugadora Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Blanca Cantón BELMECHER 140 140 280
Irati Baquedano ESTELLA 120 120 240
Miren Sádaba BELMECHER 90 90 180
Anne Sanz BELMECHER 40 90 130
Leire Osinaga BELMECHER 40 60 100
Sofía Villar ESTELLA 40 60 100
Noa Vidán ESTELLA 90 0 90
Anne López BELMECHER 60 20 80
Noa Chasco BELMECHER 60 0 60
Carla Conde Arraiza AZPILAGAÑA 20 20 40
Julia López De Dicastillo AZPILAGAÑA 0 20 20

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB15

Jugadora Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Irati Sadaba BELMECHER 140 140 280
Maider Fernandez Contin AZPILAGAÑA 120 120 240
Ane Aramendia BELMECHER 90 90 180
Irati Gil BELMECHER 90 90 180
Irene Jiménez ESTELLA 60 60 120
Nerea García ESTELLA 60 40 100
Alba Garcia Revuelto AZPILAGAÑA 40 40 80
Andrea Villar ESTELLA 20 60 80
Sara Vicente ESTELLA 20 40 60
Teresa Esquíroz ESTELLA 40 0 40
Marta Cubillo ESTELLA 40 0 40



INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO SUB17

Jugadora Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Paula Fernández ESTELLA 120 120 240
Leire De Antonio ESTELLA 90 90 180
Paula Echarri ESTELLA 90 90 180
Nerea Eraso BELMECHER 140 0 140
Ainhoa Larraya Vela AZPILAGAÑA 0 140 140
Ane Martínez De Estívariz ESTELLA 60 60 120
Amaia Maeztu ESTELLA 60 40 100
Maitane Echarri BELMECHER 40 60 100
Eider Pelaez ESTELLA 60 0 60
Marta Bujanda BELMECHER 60 0 60
Ixone Uroz Echavarri AZPILAGAÑA 20 40 60
Ane Bacaicoa Calvo AZPILAGAÑA 20 40 60
Edurne Landa BELMECHER 40 0 40
Aroa Usoz Pérez AZPILAGAÑA 20 20 40
Clara Esquíroz ESTELLA 20 0 20
Lidia Cubillo ESTELLA 20 0 20



DOBLES SUB11

Jugadores Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Marco Garcia Chocarro AZPILAGAÑA
Xabier López De Dicastillo AZPILAGAÑA
Nicolas Muñoz Coffinier AZPILAGAÑA
Oihan Zaldua Perez AZPILAGAÑA
Rocio Ajona BELMECHER
Martín Ruiz BELMECHER
Ane De Antonio ESTELLA
Maria Reclusa ESTELLA
Kepa Irulegui BELMECHER
Hugo San Martín BELMECHER
Martín Osinaga BELMECHER
Endika Sola BELMECHER
Martin Garro Del Arco AZPILAGAÑA
Peru Navarro Irigoyen AZPILAGAÑA
Martín Osinaga BELMECHER
Inar San Martín BELMECHER
Anne Leoz Alamán AZPILAGAÑA
Brian Whale AZPILAGAÑA
Hugo Baquedano ESTELLA
Pablo Garín ESTELLA
Martin Garro Del Arco AZPILAGAÑA
Ainhoa Villanueva Olloqui AZPILAGAÑA
Nahia Navarro Irigoyen AZPILAGAÑA
Ainhoa Villanueva Olloqui AZPILAGAÑA

DOBLES SUB13

Jugadores Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Blanca Cantón BELMECHER
Galder Sagardoy Sevilla AZPILAGAÑA
Iñigo Jimenez Gonzalo AZPILAGAÑA
Hector Marquez Luquin AZPILAGAÑA
Joan Bonet BELMECHER
Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER
Ivan Berné ESTELLA
Sofía Villar ESTELLA
Aitor Anta Recalde AZPILAGAÑA
Ohian Perez Alzorriz AZPILAGAÑA
Anne López BELMECHER
Leire Osinaga BELMECHER
Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER
Alex Montaño BELMECHER
Irati Baquedano ESTELLA
Noa Vidán ESTELLA
Miren Sádaba BELMECHER
Anne Sanz BELMECHER
Carla Conde Arraiza AZPILAGAÑA
Miguel Oneca Cabornero AZPILAGAÑA
Imanol Masa BELMECHER
José Prados BELMECHER
Noa Chasco BELMECHER
Acher Fernández BELMECHER
Mikel Leoz Alamán AZPILAGAÑA
Andoni Villanueva Olloqui AZPILAGAÑA
Mateo Asensio Muneta AZPILAGAÑA
Julia López De Dicastillo AZPILAGAÑA
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DOBLES SUB15

Jugadores Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Daniel Jimenez Gonzalo AZPILAGAÑA
Irati Sadaba BELMECHER
Javier Ajona BELMECHER
Maider Fernandez Contin AZPILAGAÑA
Ane Aramendia BELMECHER
Irati Gil BELMECHER
Alba Garcia Revuelto AZPILAGAÑA
Jorge Moron Marin AZPILAGAÑA
Aimar Garín ESTELLA
Mikel Martínez De Estívariz ESTELLA
Sara Vicente ESTELLA
Andrea Villar ESTELLA
Mikel Martínez De Estívariz ESTELLA
Irene Jiménez ESTELLA
Egoi Echeverría ESTELLA
Ibai Garcés ESTELLA
Julen Buteau Enecoiz AZPILAGAÑA
Álvaro Jordán Liberal AZPILAGAÑA
Mario Masa BELMECHER
Pablo Suberviola ESTELLA
Teresa Esquíroz ESTELLA
Irene Jiménez ESTELLA
Marta Cubillo ESTELLA
Nerea García ESTELLA
Nerea García ESTELLA
Pablo Suberviola ESTELLA
Adrian Alvarez Castera AZPILAGAÑA
Lucas Umilio Perez AZPILAGAÑA
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DOBLES SUB17

Jugadores Club 1ª Jornada 2ª Jornada 3ª Jornada Total
Leire De Antonio ESTELLA
Paula Fernández ESTELLA
Maitane Echarri BELMECHER
Eneko Etxarri BELMECHER
Nerea Eraso BELMECHER
Aaron Leoné BELMECHER
Ainhoa Larraya Vela AZPILAGAÑA
Aitor San Martin Modrego AZPILAGAÑA
Amaia Maeztu ESTELLA
Ane Martínez De Estívariz ESTELLA
Jesus Arzoz BELMECHER
Edurne Landa BELMECHER
Asier Abadías Ibánez AZPILAGAÑA
Unai Nagore Sanjuan AZPILAGAÑA
Ane Bacaicoa Calvo AZPILAGAÑA
Ixone Uroz Echavarri AZPILAGAÑA
Iñigo Barcos Ullate AZPILAGAÑA
Aroa Usoz Pérez AZPILAGAÑA
Paula Echarri ESTELLA
Eider Pelaez ESTELLA
Unai Nagore Sanjuan AZPILAGAÑA
Ekaitz Oroz Martinez AZPILAGAÑA
Ivan Quesada Lopez AZPILAGAÑA
Endika Sanzol AZPILAGAÑA
Javier Renzulli Santesteban AZPILAGAÑA
Ignacio Vives Zúñiga AZPILAGAÑA
Andres Hermoso De Mendoza BELMECHER
Ander San Martin BELMECHER
Lidia Cubillo ESTELLA
Clara Esquíroz ESTELLA
Paula Echarri ESTELLA
Ekaitz Oroz Martinez AZPILAGAÑA
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